Instrumentation Northwest, Inc.        1-800-776-9355          www.inwusa.com PRICE LIST
AquiStar Smart Sensors & Data Collection Systems
               Page 1 of 2
8902 122nd Ave. NE, Kirkland, WA 98033, Ph: (425) 822-4434  Fax:  (425) 822-8384, Email: inwnw@inwusa.com
4620 Northgate Blvd., Suite 170, Sacramento, CA 95834, Ph:  (916) 922-2900  Fax:  (916) 648-7766, Email: inwsw@inwusa.com
aquistar_pl3.doc  Prices effective 1/9/09 and are subject to change without notice
PT2X PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE SENSORS WITH DATALOGGING
 316 Stainless Steel Titanium

tube stainless
25.00
CONTACT INW FOR ORDERING INFORMATION.
Instrumentation Northwest, Inc.        1-800-776-9355          www.inwusa.com PRICE LIST
AquiStar Smart Sensors & Data Collection Systems
               Page 2 of 2
8902 122nd Ave. NE, Kirkland, WA 98033, Ph: (425) 822-4434  Fax:  (425) 822-8384, Email: inwnw@inwusa.com
4620 Northgate Blvd., Suite 170, Sacramento, CA 95834, Ph:  (916) 922-2900  Fax:  (916) 648-7766, Email: inwsw@inwusa.com
aquistar_pl3.doc  Prices effective 1/9/09 and are subject to change without notice
SDI-12 PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE SENSOR
0.75%” diameter, 0.1% FSO, twist open housing, w/ cable hookup
and desiccant tube, if needed.
STAINLESS STEEL
3C160 Pressure/Temperature 5 PSIG $695.00
3C161 Pressure/Temperature 15 PSIG $695.00
3C162 Pressure/Temperature 20 PSIA $695.00
3C163 Pressure/Temperature 30 PSIG $695.00
3C164 Pressure/Temperature 30 PSIA $695.00
3C165 Pressure/Temperature 50 PSIG $695.00
3C166 Pressure/Temperature 50 PSIA $695.00
3C167 Pressure/Temperature 100 PSIG $695.00
3C168 Pressure/Temperature 100 PSIA $695.00
3C169 Pressure/Temperature 300 PSIG $695.00
3C170 Pressure/Temperature 300 PSIA $695.00
TITANIUM
3C160TTI Pressure/Temperature 5 PSIG $995.00
3C161TTI Pressure/Temperature 15 PSIG $995.00
3C162TTI Pressure/Temperature 20 PSIA $995.00
3C163TTI Pressure/Temperature 30 PSIG $995.00
3C164TTI Pressure/Temperature 30 PSIA $995.00
3C165TTI Pressure/Temperature 50 PSIG $995.00
3C166TTI Pressure/Temperature 50 PSIA $995.00
3C167TTI Pressure/Temperature 100 PSIG $995.00
3C168TTI Pressure/Temperature 100 PSIA $995.00
3C169TTI Pressure/Temperature 300 PSIG $995.00
ENHANCED CALIBRATION
3C174 Enhanced Calibration $100.00
DISSOLVED OXYGEN SENSORS
4N947 Portable D.O. Sensor – 1.66” OD